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Supplement to Church Directory 2019-2020

This supplement includes changes in contact information from the 2019-2020
directory and also new members. Please welcome Leslie Chambers,

Sam/Betsey Harding and Bob Miller/Anne Scheer.

Chelsea Beckett* Lloyd Beckett
Logan, Tobias, Coiby

172 East Main Street #2

Yarmouth, ME 04096

Chelsea (c): 207-838-4155

Chelsea (e): beckett.chelsea@gmail.com

Lloyd (c):

Lloyd (e):

Emily Bogner Williams* Jon Bogner Williams*
Stella, Forest

1075 North Road
North Yarmouth, ME 04097

207-408-9991

Emily (c):

Emily (e): emilybogner@hotmail.com
Jon (¢):

Jon (e): bognerwilliams@gmail.com

Jamison Brookes*

29 Plimoth Way

Yarmouth, ME 04096

207-846-9647

Jamison (c): 207-232-9266

Jamison (e): jbbrookes56@gmail.com

Tom Chadbourne

78 Ashley Lane

Portland, ME 04103

Tom (c): 207-653-9955

Tom (e): Tom@LandMaine.com

* Current Member # New Member 1

Matt Chambers Lesli Chambers#
Cassie, Julia

9 Upland Lane

Yarmouth, ME 04096

207-632-6689

Matt (c):

Matt (e):

Lesli (¢):

Lesli (e): leslichambers@icloud.com

Phyllis Chinlund*

25 Thornton Way, Apt 136
Brunswick, ME 04011

207-329-2229
Phyllis (c):
Phyllis (e): pchinlund@gmail.com

Walter Greene

173 Gilman Road

Yarmouth, ME 04096
207-846-3184

Walter (c):

Walter (e): acapellawg@yahoo.com

Sam Harding# Betsey Harding#

56 Little Acre Drive
Cumberland, ME 04021

Sam (c): 603-733-7080

Sam (e): spharding42@gmail.com
Betsey (c): 603-254-9068

Betsey (e): betseyh44@gmail.com
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Gwen Matthews Kai Fast
Arwen

780 East Main Street
Yarmouth, ME 04096

Gwen (c): 603-321-6243

Gwen (e): gwenatfirstu@gmail.com
Kai (c): 603-721-2262

Kai (e): l.kai.fast@gmail.com

Dorothy McAloney* Ed McAloney*

1046 North Road
North Yarmouth, ME 04097

Dorothy (c): 207-956-3294

Dorothy (e): dmcaloney48@gmail.com
Ed (c): 207-650-5580

Ed (e): emcaloney@maine.rr.com

Cheryl McGilvery*

93 Newell Rd.
Yarmouth, ME 04096

207-846-3154
Cheryl (c):
Cheryl (e):

Bob Miller# Anne Scheer#

63 Mountain Rd.
Falmouth, ME 04105

Bob (c): 207-475-2856

Bob (e): bobmiller@midmaine.com
Anne (c): 508-330-3626

Anne (e): annescheerstudio@gmail.com

Lily O'Brien-Gilbert*
1247 North Road
North Yarmouth, ME 04097

Lily (c): 207-415-7609
Lily (e): lily.c.obrien@gmail.com

* Current Member # New Member

Ben Soule*

350 Main Street
Yarmouth, ME 40096

207-846-3074
Ben (c):
Ben (e): basoule66@gmail.com

Sandra Stark

125 West EIm Street

Yarmouth, ME 04096

Sandra (c): 253-255-6261

Sandra (e): sandrakstark@live.com

Debbie Starkel

26 Riverbend Drive

Yarmouth, ME 04096
207-847-0371

Debbie (c): 860-944-0795
Debbie (e): ddstarkel@gmail.com

Barbara Trentacosta*

8 Just A Mere Rd.
Falmouth, ME 04105

Barbara (c): 207-608-2810
Barbara (e): btrentacosta@maine.edu

Raj Vinnakota* Catherine McKenna*
Annie Vinnakota

49 Main Street
yarmouth, ME 04096

Raj (c): 202-246-7085

Raj (e): rvinnakota@vinnakota.net
Catherine (c): 202-486-7058

Catherine (e): cjmmckenna@gmail.com
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